

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

Not Authorized
2/1/20
1/5 \$5000 4dy.

VEHICLE NO: SJG 8576Y

QTY	PARTICULAR (NETT ITEM)			
1 PCS	BOOTLID	613.30	body in	\$735.00
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00		11	\$210.00 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO		nu	\$45.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'SUNNY' EMBLEM		nu	\$49.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'EX saloon' EMBLEM	48.50	nu	\$92.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'CVTC' EMBLEM	46.20	nu	\$68.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'THROTTLE' EMBLEM		nu	\$70.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH TOP	369.10	body in	\$369.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH LOWER	208.90	body in	\$266.20
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	109.20	11	\$145.50
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		11	\$109.30
1 PCS	BOOTLID LOCK STICKER		11	\$68.00 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM		11	\$311.20 X
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS		11	\$50.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	452.50	body in	\$566.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	175.20	nu	\$199.20
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00		11	\$130.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$86.60		N/S	\$173.20 11C
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE		NF	\$166.20 X
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	30.00	nu	\$50.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$450	360.20 x 2 = 720.40	ene	\$900.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$152.00		11	\$304.00 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL CENTRE TRIM	125.30	11	\$188.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	335.60	body in	\$462.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	66.50	11	\$166.90
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL		11	\$832.70 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		11	\$160.80
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$775.00		11	\$1,550.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$295.00	265.30 x 2 = 530.60	11	\$590.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		11	\$145.20 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST		11	\$715.00 X
		435.2		\$9,887.90
		10%		
		3916.80		
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		shapd	\$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		11	\$50.00 X
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER		11	\$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT		nu	\$50.00 50
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00 50
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM			\$80.00 60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		11	\$100.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$150.00 80
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$150.00 60

	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	11	\$150.00	X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS		\$1,800.00	800
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,800.00	1000
		TOTAL	\$14,707.90	

6286.80
5028.44

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: